Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.72
1:00.18
1:01.96
1:02.26
1:02.49
1:02.78
1:02.82
1:03.51
1:04.40
1:04.63
1:05.35
1:05.46

1:13.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.96
1:00.18

59.72
1:02.26
1:04.40
1:02.78
1:02.49
1:02.82
1:03.51

1:04.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
554
508
501
495
488
487
472
452
447
433
431
299

WA Pts

508
554
567
501
452
488
495
487
472

447

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

12/04/15
02/05/15
21/02/16
04/05/14
05/05/13
23/11/13
27/01/13
16/12/12
20/04/14
25/11/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
09/04/11

Date

21/02/16
02/05/15
12/04/15
04/05/14
20/04/14
23/11113
05/05/13
27/01/113
16/12/12
25/11/112

Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Essex Winter Long Course Championships
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Essex Winter Long Course Competition

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships

Venue

Luton
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Corby
Hillingdon
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Corby
Hillingdon

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:05.46 431 F 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Bo Southend 1
1:05.35 433 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Bo Southend 1
1:13.93 299 H 09/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bo Southend 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



