Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.72	567	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:00.18	554	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:01.96	508	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:02.26	501	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bo Southend	1
1:02.49	495	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bo Southend	1
1:02.78	488	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:02.82	487	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Bo Southend	1
1:03.51	472	Н	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Bo Southend	1
1:04.40	452	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:04.63	447	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:05.35	433	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bo Southend	1
1:05.46	431	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bo Southend	1
1:13.93	299	Н	09/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Bo Southend	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.96	508	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:00.18	554	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
59.72	567	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:02.26	501	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bo Southend	1
1:04.40	452	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:02.78	488	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Bo Southend	1
1:02.49	495	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bo Southend	1
1:02.82	487	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Bo Southend	1
1:03.51	472	Н	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Bo Southend	1
1:04.63 pyright 2024	447 4	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

1:05.46	431	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bo Southend	1
1:05.35	433	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bo Southend	1
1:13.93	299	Н	09/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Bo Southend	1

Page 2 / 2